
 

 

 

 

AREA DRESSAGE COMPETITIONS 2025 
 

Area Date Venue Organiser 

1 19th July Auchlishie Area 1 area1@pcuk.org 

2 6th July Alnwick Ford 
Equestrian Centre Percy Hunt dc.percy@pcuk.org 

3 29th June Allerton Park   

4 6th July Warren Farm 
Equestrian, L37 0AN Haydock Park haydockpark@pcuk.org 

5 29th June Somerford Park East Cheshire eastcheshire@pcuk.org 

6 29th June  Blankney blankney@pcuk.org 

7 21st June Solihull Riding Club 
West 
Warwickshire dc.westwarwickshire@pcuk.org 

8 29th June Ickworth Essex Farmers essexfarmers@pcuk.org 

9 6th July Spetchley Park, WR5 
1RS Croome Hunt dc.croome@pcuk.org 

10 6th July Usk Showground   

11 22nd June Felbridge Showground, 
RH19 2NU 

Old Surrey & 
Burstow Hunt dc.oldsurreyburstow@pcuk.org 

12 29th June BCA Hertfordshire 
Hunt hertfordshire@pcuk.org 

13 5th July Coombelands 
Equestrian   

14 22nd June Turnpike Showground South & West 
Wilts Henriette.w@live.co.uk 

15 29th June Langport   

16 6th July Fold Farm Dartmoor dc.dartmoor@pcuk.org 

17 22nd June Meadows Equestrian 
Centre Tullylagan tullylagan@pcuk.org 

18 12th July Carew Airfield, SA70 
8SX 

South 
Pembrokeshire & 
Cresselly Hunt 

southpembrokeshire@pcuk.org 

19 7th July Morris Equestrian Strathblane strathblane@pcuk.org  
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